For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX2306/MAX2308/MAX2309 are IF receivers
designed for dual-band, dual-mode, and single-mode
N-CDMA and W-CDMA cellular phone systems. The
signal path consists of a variable-gain amplifier (VGA)
and I/Q demodulator. The devices feature guaranteed

Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Block Diagram appears at end of data sheet.
Ordering Information
Selector Guide
*Exposed paddle
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX2306EGI -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN-EP*
MAX2306ETI -40°C to +85°C 28 TQFN-EP*
MAX2308EGI -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN-EP*
MAX2308ETI -40°C to +85°C 28 TQFN-EP*
MAX2309EGI -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN-EP*
MAX2309ETI -40°C to +85°C 28 TQFN-EP*
PART MODE DESCRIPTION INPUT RANGE
MAX2306
AMPS,
Cellular CDMA,